
RC – Marty's Toms Farms RC – Marty's Toms Farms
At Turn Onto Street Go At Turn Onto Street Go

0.0 SW Main 0.30 0.0 SW Main 0.30
0.3 L 0.12 0.3 L 14th 0.12
0.4 R Orange Grove 0.18 0.4 R Orange Grove 0.18
0.6 L Prospect 0.13 0.6 L Prospect 0.13
0.7 R 0.18 0.7 R Olivewood 0.18
0.9 L 0.54 0.9 L Cridge 0.54
1.5 R Victoria 3.04 1.5 R Victoria 3.04
4.5 L Washington 0.62 4.5 L Washington 0.62
5.1 R 1.01 5.1 R Dufferin 1.01
6.1 R Jefferson 0.14 6.1 R Jefferson 0.14
6.3 L 0.97 6.3 L Dufferin 0.97
7.2 L Monroe → Irving 1.60 7.2 L Monroe → Irving 1.60
8.8 L Jackson 1.18 8.8 L Jackson 1.18

10.0 L 1.90 10.0 L Dufferin → Bike Alley 1.90
11.9 L 2.58 11.9 L McAllister 2.58
14.5 R 0.84 14.5 R El Sobrante 0.84
15.3 L La Sierra 2.35 15.3 L La Sierra 2.35
17.7 R 3.18 17.7 R Cajalco 3.18
20.9 L 1.17 20.9 L Temescal Cyn 1.17
22.0 R 0.31 22.0 R Wierick (Das Lagos) 0.31
22.3 L Knabe 2.35 22.3 L Knabe 2.35
24.7 L Hunt 1.07 24.7 L Hunt 1.07
25.8 L 0.17 25.8 L Temescal Cyn 0.17
25.9 REGROUP – TOMS FARMS 23.0 REGROUP – TOMS FARMS
25.9 R 3.89 25.9 R Temescal Cyn 3.89
29.8 L 1.07 29.8 L Cajalco 1.07
30.9 R Masters Dr 1.59 30.9 R Masters Dr 1.59
32.5 R California 0.52 32.5 R California 0.52
33.0 R 2.68 33.0 R Rimpau 2.68
35.7 R 3.77 35.7 R E 6th → Magnolia 3.77
36.7 R Magnolia 3.63 36.7 R Magnolia 3.63
39.5 L Pierce 0.84 39.5 L Pierce 0.84

40.3 R 7.78 40.3 R 7.78
48.1 L Palm → Pine 0.94 48.1 L Palm → Pine 0.94
49.0 R 0.54 49.0 R 14th 0.54
49.6 L Main st 0.30 49.6 L Main st 0.30
49.9 END of RIDE 49.9 END of RIDE
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